

FALL MARKET 2023

HIGH POINT MARKET SHOWROOM:

425 N. Hamilton St.

MEDIA CONTACT:

Keith Vey Homey Design coo@homeydesign.com 626-964-6669







FALL MARKET 2023

HIGH POINT MARKET SHOWROOM:

425 N. Hamilton St.

MEDIA CONTACT:

Keith Vey Homey Design coo@homeydesign.com 626-964-6669

COMPANY INFORMATION

SHOWROOM HOURS: During Market 8AM-6:00PM

SHOWROOM PHONE: 336-884-1430

Homey Design celebrates its 20th year serving as a supplier of high-quality luxury home furnishings & décor to the retail trade with a new PERMANENT showroom in High Point. This move corresponds with an emphasis to expand our footprint into the Northeast, Midwest & Southeastern US markets.

Homey Design is well known throughout the West & Southwestern United States for its distinctive, high quality and luxurious living room sets, case goods and accent furniture.

Make it a point to visit Homey Design this market to see over 20,000 square feet of product in 1 building.

- > NO MINIMUM ORDER
- > Line: Upholstery Case Goods Accent Furniture Accessories
- > Independent's, Direct Container, Designers, LTL, E-Commerce Welcome.
- > Free Valet Parking for Market Buyers
- > 4th Floor VIP Cafe & Buyers Lounge with Fiber Internet

HI-RES IMAGES AVAILABLE

Please contact this exhibitor for access to hi-res images.

PRESS RELEASES



